
Oldham Police Station
Barn Street, Oldham
OL1 1LR
% Non Emergency 101
% Emergency 999

Every day
8am - 11pm

Police stations where you can go and speak to a police officer

PEOPLE TO RING IN
OLDHAM

IF YOU NEED HELP

The Link Centre for
Independent Living
140, Union Street
Oldham OL1 1DZ

% 0161 770 4786

Opening times 
Mon - Fri
8.30am-5pm

There are people who work at this place who 
you can speak to about reporting a crime



ADVICE LINES

? Mencap Direct
% 0808 808 1111

Mon - Fri
9am to 5pm

This is an advice and information
service for people with a learning
disability and their families

Breakthrough UK
% 0161 273 5412

Website:
www.breakthrough-uk.co.uk
Email:
admin@breakthrough-uk.co.uk

Stop Hate Crime Helpline
% 0808 138 1625

A dedicated helpline for people to ring and report all hate crimes
and get support. The helpline is open all day, every day of the year.

Independent Living Support 
for Disabled People

Oldham Council Adult Social
Care Department
(Learning Disability Team)
% 0161 770 1122


